THE DATASHEET OF
OP490GSZ-REEL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Low Voltage, Micropower,
Quad Operational Amplifier
  OP490
Rev. E
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

  OP490
Rev. E | Page 15 of 16
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option
OP490GP −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead PDIP_N  N-14 (P-Suffix)
OP490GPZ  −40°C to +85°C 14-Lead PDIP_N N-14 (P-Suffix)
OP490GS −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead SOIC_W  RW-16 (S-Suffix)
OP490GSZ −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead SOIC_W  RW-16 (S-Suffix)
OP490GSZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C  16-Lead SOIC_W  RW-16 (S-Suffix)
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
OP490
Rev. E | Page 16 of 16
NOTES